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10ADDDD412E34FF28525624900030A09
CN=David Marwell/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Chet Rhodes/O=ARRB

10/01/1995

8:34:08 PM

10/01/1995

8:33:12 PM

Security memo

I needed to work sunday on the FBI database system, | was here from 7:48 to 10:00
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